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CENSO PILOTO DE BUZOS DEPARTAMENTO DE GRACIAS A DIOS
Abril 2017

No

1

2
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4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

13

14

Cargo

Supervisor

Supervisor

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestador

Encuestador

Guia Traductor

Guia Traductor

„ •* Total .

Cuota

2,100.00

2,100.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

18,684.00

Total a pagar
Lps.

2,100.00

2,100.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

18,684.00

Dietas

0.00

Gastos de
Representación

0.00

Bonificaciones

0.00

decimoc
uarto

0.00

Décimo
tercero

0.00

Vacaciones

0.00

horas Extras

.

.

.

.

.

.

0.00

Total

2,100.00

2,100.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

1,207.00

18,684.00

Elaboro:
Jefe de Recuraes^umahós


